Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Feb 2021 through Feb 2021

County Court m_“\_m%q._ﬂﬂ NMMM“A Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >uvmh._“$m

Midland 142nd District Court 2 . 2021 Fees True

Midland 142nd District Court 2 2021 Appointment False Rogers , D CVv55245 OVATION True 17914500
SERVICES,
LLC VS
MIGUEL
HINES

Midland 142nd District Court 2 2021 Appointment False Rogers , D CV56740 WENDELL True 05780400
THOMAS VS
UNKOWN
HEIRS OF
MOSES
JACKSON,

Midland 238th District Court 2 2021 Appointment True

Midland 238th District Court 2 2021 Fees True

Midland 318th District Court 2 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM52253 CONFIDENTIA  True 16075800
L

Midland 318th District Court 2 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM54224 CONFIDENTIA  True 16075800
L

Midland 318th District Court 2 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM57991 CONFIDENTIA  True 00789611
L

Midland 318th District Court 2 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM66884 CONFIDENTIA  True 16075800
L

Midland 318th District Court 2 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67220 CONFIDENTIA True 16075800
L

Midland 318th District Court 2 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67303 CONFIDENTIA  True 24102408
L

Midland 318th District Court 2 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM67303 CONFIDENTIA  True 24071021
L

Midland 318th District Court 2 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM67433 CONFIDENTIA  True 16075800
L
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses

0.00 0 0.00

ROY L SCOTT Attorney ad Attorney 02/23/2021  No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem

MARK DETTMAN  Attorney ad Attorney 02/04/2021  No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem

0.00 0 0.00

0.00 0 0.00

LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad Attorney 02/04/2021  General Fund 240.00 2 0.00
litem

LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad Attorney 02/25/2021 General Fund 777.50 6 0.00
litem

DELILAHJ SCHROEDE Attorney ad Attorney 02/01/2021  General Fund 520.00 5 0.00
R litem

LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad Attorney 02/04/2021  General Fund 307.50 3 0.00
litem

LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad Attorney 02/26/2021  General Fund 172.50 1 0.00
litem

CINDY NUTTER Mediator Attorney 02/16/2021 General Fund 750.00 0 0.00

WEIR

ISAIAH JACKSON Attorney ad Attorney 02/25/2021  General Fund 400.00 4 0.00
litem

LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad Attorney 02/08/2021 No activity 0.00 0 0.00
litem
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2021
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2021

2021

Activity Type

Fees

Fees
Appointment
Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

No Activity

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Judge
Griffith , E

Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Griffith , E
Lindemood , D
Griffith , E
Griffith , E

Griffith , E

Court Activity Detail Repo

Case Number

FM67433

FM67452

FM67512

FM67512

FM67545

FM67582

FM67675

FM67685

FM67756

FM67845

FM67948

FM68121

FM68176

FM68176

FM68484

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
THE AHOLA
VS RHONDA
MAUREEN

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

CONFIDENTIA
L

Attorney

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

Appointee
Bar

00789611

24071021

24007724

24071021

16075800

16075800

24056733

00789611

16075800

24071021

16075800

21099420

16075800

16075800

Page: 4 of 9



Appointee Appointee Appointee
First Name Last Name Position
DELILAHJ SCHROEDE Attorney ad
R litem
ISAIAH JACKSON Attorney ad
litem
CHARLES MYERS Mediator
CHARLES MYERS Mediator
ISAIAH JACKSON Attorney ad
litem
LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad
litem
LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad
litem
CHRISTINE SCHWARTZ Mediator
DELILAHJ SCHROEDE Attorney ad
R litem
LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad
litem
ISAIAH JACKSON Attorney ad
litem
LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad
litem
CINDY R WEIR- Attorney ad
NUTTER litem
LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad
litem
LILLY PLUMMER  Attorney ad
litem
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Appointee Type

Attorney

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

02/01/2021

02/16/2021

02/24/2021

02/24/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

02/11/2021

02/05/2021

02/25/2021

02/08/2021

02/25/2021

02/16/2021

02/25/2021

02/25/2021

Fee Source

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

General Fund

Court Activity Detail Repo

Fee Amount Hours Billed

110.00

475.00

0.00

0.00

200.00

250.00

125.75

800.00

630.00

160.00

200.00

180.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

Billed
Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

County Court _U_m%_“v.ﬂ WWMM”.A Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >vuMH8o

Midland 318th District Court 2 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM68551 CONFIDENTIA  True 24071021
L

Midland 318th District Court 2 2021 Fees False Griffith , E FM68552 CONFIDENTIA  True 21099420
L

Midland 318th District Court 2 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM68766 IN THE True 00797099
INTEREST OF
VS KUDIRAT
ABIOLA

Midland 385th District Court 2 2021 Appointment True

Midland 385th District Court 2 2021 Fees True

Midland 441st District Court 2 2021 Appointment True

Midland 441st District Court 2 2021 Fees True
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval : Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
ISAIAH JACKSON  Attorney ad Attorney 02/08/2021  General Fund 400.00 4 0.00
litem
CINDY R WEIR- Attorney ad  Attorney 02/16/2021  General Fund 200.00 2 0.00
NUTTER litem
CASSANDR CHEEK Attorney ad  Attorney 02/18/2021  No activity 0.00 0 0.00
A MOHOLT litem

0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Feb 2021 through Feb 2021

County Court _U._w%qwﬂ WMMM__.A Activity Type No Activity Judge Case Number Case Style  Attorney >uvMHnmo
Midland County Court at Law 2 2021 Appointment False Griffith , E FM47935 CONFIDENTIA True 24084480
L
Midland County Court at Law 2 2021 Fees True
Midland County Court at Law No. 2 2 2021 Appointment True
Midland County Court at Law No. 2 2 2021 Fees False Moore , M CC22531 JESCENIA True 24042528
NIETO AND
CRISTINA VS
KAITLYN
OLIVE
KENNEDY
AND
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Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses
KIMBERLY TOULET Mediator Attorney 02/22/2021  No activity 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
M SCOTT  LAYH Guardianad  Attorney 02/26/2021 Defendant 1,500.00 0 0.00
litem
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