

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Feb 2021 through Feb 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	142nd District Court	2	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	142nd District Court	2	2021	Appointment	False	Rogers, D	CV55245	OVATION SERVICES, LLC VS MIGUEL HINES	True	17914500
Midland	142nd District Court	2	2021	Appointment	False	Rogers, D	CV56740	WENDELL THOMAS VS UNKNOWN HEIRS OF MOSES JACKSON,	True	05780400
Midland	238th District Court	2	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	238th District Court	2	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM52253	CONFIDENTIA	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM54224	CONFIDENTIA	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM57991	CONFIDENTIA	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM66884	CONFIDENTIA	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67220	CONFIDENTIA	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67303	CONFIDENTIA	True	24102408
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67303	CONFIDENTIA	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM67433	CONFIDENTIA	True	16075800

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
ROY L	SCOTT	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/23/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
MARK	DETTMAN	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/04/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/04/2021	General Fund	240.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/25/2021	General Fund	777.50	6	0.00
DELLAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/01/2021	General Fund	520.00	5	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/04/2021	General Fund	307.50	3	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/26/2021	General Fund	172.50	1	0.00
CINDY WEIR	NUTTER	Mediator	Attorney	02/16/2021	General Fund	750.00	0	0.00
ISALAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/25/2021	General Fund	400.00	4	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/08/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67433	IN THE INTEREST OF THE AHOLA VS RHONDA MAUREEN	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67452	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM67512	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24007724
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM67512	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24007724
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67545	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67582	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67675	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67685	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24056733
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67756	CONFIDENTIAL	True	00789611
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67845	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM67948	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Lindemood, D	FM68121	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68176	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68176	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68484	CONFIDENTIAL	True	16075800

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
DELLILAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/01/2021	General Fund	110.00	1	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/16/2021	General Fund	475.00	5	0.00
CHARLES	MYERS	Mediator	Attorney	02/24/2021	General Fund	0.00	4	0.00
CHARLES	MYERS	Mediator	Attorney	02/24/2021	General Fund	0.00	4	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/25/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/25/2021	General Fund	250.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/25/2021	General Fund	125.75	1	0.00
CHRISTINE	SCHWARTZ	Mediator	Attorney	02/11/2021	General Fund	800.00	0	0.00
DELLILAH J	SCHROEDE R	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/05/2021	General Fund	630.00	5	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/25/2021	General Fund	160.00	2	0.00
ISAIAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/08/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/25/2021	General Fund	180.00	1	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/16/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/25/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
LILLY	PLUMMER	Attorney ad item	Attorney	02/25/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68551	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24071021
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Fees	False	Griffith, E	FM68552	CONFIDENTIAL	True	21099420
Midland	318th District Court	2	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM68766	IN THE INTEREST OF VS KUDIRAT ABIOLA	True	00797099
Midland	385th District Court	2	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	385th District Court	2	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	44 1st District Court	2	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	44 1st District Court	2	2021	Fees	True					

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
ISALAH	JACKSON	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	02/08/2021	General Fund	400.00	4	0.00
CINDY R	WEIR-NUTTER	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	02/16/2021	General Fund	200.00	2	0.00
CASSANDR A	CHEEK MOHOLT	Attorney ad Item	Attorney	02/18/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00

Court Activity Detail Repo

Period: Feb 2021 through Feb 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar
Midland	County Court at Law	2	2021	Appointment	False	Griffith, E	FM47935	CONFIDENTIAL	True	24084480
Midland	County Court at Law	2	2021	Fees	True					
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	2	2021	Appointment	True					
Midland	County Court at Law No. 2	2	2021	Fees	False	Moore, M	CC22531	JESCENIA NIETO AND CRISTINA VS KAITLYN OLIVE KENNEDY AND	True	24042528

Court Activity Detail Repo

Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
KIMBERLY	TOULET	Mediator	Attorney	02/22/2021	No activity	0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
						0.00	0	0.00
M SCOTT	LAYH	Guardian ad litem	Attorney	02/26/2021	Defendant	1,500.00	0	0.00